 Industrielle Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG IMB
Plug M12 or
Cable outlet
CPA 01
Characteristics
► Analogous output 4-20mA
 proportional to filling level
► Max. measurement range: 2000 mm;

1 brown
4 black
Type key, order scheme
Electrical connection
2P     Cable output 2 m PVC cable, standard
          In case of other cable length, specification is in metres
2U     Cable output 2 m PUR cable, standard
          In case of other cable length, specification is in metres
M12   Plug output M12
X       Other designs on request
Process connection
A  Screw thread BSP 1“
X  other designs on request
Probe Length L (Probe Length=measuring length +16 mm)
Dimensions in mm (length from sealing face of process connection to
the end of the sensor beam, max. 2000mm)
CPA 01
CPA 01
          Distributore esclusivo per l’Italia:
TRAFAG ITALIA S.r.l.
c/o Tecnocity Altomilanese
Via Cremona 1
20025 Legnano (MI)
Tel:    0331  592 397
Fax:  0331  599 815